w
w
w
.a
im
-o
nl
in

Test & Simulation Module for
Compact PCI
Ordering Information
ACX3910-6U-1 Single Stream, Dual Redundant cPCI (6U) to
STANAG3910/ EFEX Interface: BC, Multi RT Simulator with
Mailbox & Chronological Monitor, IRIG-B Encoder/ Decoder,
16MB Global RAM, 128MB ASP RAM, 8 General Purpose
Discrete I/O’s on Rear-I/O or 1 General Purpose Discrete I/O on
Front-I/O; onboard Dual Redundant Fibre Optic Front End
(FOFE)
ACX3910-6U-1-T Single Stream, Dual Redundant cPCI (6U)
to STANAG3910/ EFEX Interface: BC, Multi RT Simulator with
Mailbox & Chronological Monitor, IRIG-B Encoder/ Decoder,
16MB Global RAM, 128MB ASP RAM, 4 Discrete IN + 4
Discrete OUT on ACTM3910-1 (Rear-I/O) or 1 General Purpose
Discrete I/O (Front-I/O); Includes ACTM3910-1 Transition
Module with Dual Redundant Fibre Optic Front End (FOFE)
ACX3910-6U-1-CTX Single Stream, Dual Redundant cPCI
(6U) to STANAG3910/ EFEX Interface: BC, Multi RT Simulator
with Mailbox & Chronological Monitor, IRIG-B Encoder/
Decoder, 16MB Global RAM, 128MB ASP RAM, 8 General
Purpose Discrete I/O’s on Rear-I/O; 1x VOX3910-CTX-C:
Fully Programmable Fibre Optical Front End (FOFE) Module
for cPCI (6U); Provides EFAbus Optical Validation Testing
Capabilities; Note: Requires 2 cPCI (6U) Slots
ACX3910-6U-2 Dual Stream, Dual Redundant cPCI (6U)
to STANAG3910/ EFEX Interface: BC, Multi RT Simulator with
Mailbox & Chronological Monitor, IRIG-B Encoder/ Decoder,
2x 16MB Global RAM, 128MB ASP RAM, 8 General Purpose
Discrete I/O’s on Rear-I/O or 1 General Purpose Discrete I/O
on Front-I/O; onboard Dual Redundant Fibre Optic Front Ends
(FOFE)
ACX3910-6U-2-T Dual Stream, Dual Redundant cPCI (6U) to
STANAG3910/ EFEX Interface: BC, Multi RT Simulator with
Mailbox & Chronological Monitor, IRIG-B Encoder/ Decoder,
2x 16MB Global RAM, 128MB ASP RAM, 4 Discrete IN + 4
Discrete OUT on ACTM3910-2 (Rear-I/O) or 1 General Purpose
Discrete I/O (Front-I/O); Includes ACTM3910-2 Transition
Module with two Dual Redundant Fibre Optic Front Ends
(FOFE)
ACX3910-6U-2-CTX Dual Stream, Dual Redundant cPCI
(6U) to STANAG3910/ EFEX Interface: BC, Multi RT Simulator
with Mailbox & Chronological Monitor, IRIG-B Encoder/
Decoder, 2x 16MB Global RAM, 128MB ASP RAM, 8 General
Purpose Discrete I/O’s on Rear-I/O or 1 General Purpose
Discrete I/O on Front-I/O; Includes: 1x onboard,
Dual Redundant Fibre Optic Front End (FOFE)+1x VOX3910-
CTX-C:  Fully Programmable Fibre Optical Front End (FOFE)
Module for cPCI (6U); Provides EFAbus Optical Validation
Testing Capabilities; Note: Requires 2 cPCI (6U) Slots
Simulator Only versions available (except for
ACX3910-6U-1/2-CTX);
BC, Multi RT Simulator with Mailbox Monitor
Monitor Only versions available (except for
ACX3910-6U-1/2-CTX): Chronological Monitor only
ACB-PCI-1 Ready Made Adapter Cable (2.0 m):
From D-Sub to two Twinax Connectors for ACTM3910-6U-1
Transition Module (all variants of ACX3910-6U-1-T cards)
ACB-PCI-2 Ready Made Adapter Cable (2.0 m):